

Please print the following inf	formation:	
Child's Name:		
Child's Age:	<u> </u>	
Parent/Guardian's Name:	Contact Number: ()
Parent/Guardian's Address: _		

Child Abuse Prevention Coloring Contest 2023 RULES

Entries accepted from Wilson County residents ONLY.

One entry per person and entry forms must be complete to be eligible for the prize drawing.

Entries must be Postmarked or Received by <u>April 16, 2023</u> to be eligible for the prize drawing.

Completed entries can be:

- dropped at the Security Desk at Wilson County Department of Social Services between 8 a.m. – 5 p.m.
- scanned and emailed to hhandorf@wilsoncountync.gov
- or mailed to:

Child Abuse Prevention Coloring Contest

PO Box 459

Wilson NC 27894-0459

All entries will be displayed at the Wilson County Department of Social Services.

Age groups for the contest are:

4-6 years

7-9 years

10-13 years

Prize drawings will be held for each age group.

Winners will be announced and contacted on May 10, 2023.

Prizes for the Child Abuse Prevention Coloring Contest are provided by donations from the Wilson County Department of Social Services and the Wilson County Partnership for Children.